

2nd Final Bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Constn of Road					
from Bajroathpur MacKapur					
path to Munkaj 9 to G.					
Agency:- Babul Kaji - Kumb. Sahase					
Agreement No. 48833D/MHGS/2020-21					
Agreement Rate:- 25.26 %					
Agreement value 2318/44 (contn) 231429/4					
Length of Road:- 0.475 km (BT-2754+150)					
Date of Commencement:- 07.08.2020					
Date of Completion:- 06.05.2021					

Recorded on 05/03/21					
① Constn of Subgrade -					
- - - - - E/I					
2	30	6.90	0.30	124.20	³
1	30	8.50			
1	30	(7.30+8.50/2)	0.30	69.12	"
2	30	7.30	0.30	131.40	"
1	30	7.10	0.30	63.90	"
1	6.0	7.0	0.30	12.60	"
/					
84 401.22					³
② Constn of G.S. -					
- - - - - E/I					
1	15	4.05	0.20	12.15	³

Continuation

ABSTRACT of Cost-

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Setting out Piller -					
— — — — —					
84 wide turnsp. (5)					
② Bench mark.					
1.0 No @ 4318.50/each					4319 =
③ Reference Piller					
1.0 No @ 1969.44/each					1969 =
(2) Clearing & grubbing of					
Lead land — — —					
84 wide turnsp. (5)					
D. 294.17 @ 51133.76/47					15033.2
③ Costs of Embankment/Lead.					
up to 100M — — —					
p2 599.25 @ 140.25/47					84045 =
(4) Costs of Embankment					
1000M Lead — — —					
84 wide turnsp. (5)					
135.184 @ 185.69/47					25102 =
(5) Costs of Subgrade.					
— — — — —					
84 wide turnsp. (5) + (3)					
522 + 815.22					
467.47					
989.47 @ 187.33/47					185357 =
(6) Costs of GSB — — —					
84 wide turnsp. (6) + (10)					
268.31 + 16.25 = 284.56					
at 284.59 @ 2752.22/47					783254 =

Continuation

Rs 1099079 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	U	
			B. F —	R	2573939
(16/16) Road marking on B.T.					
Surface —			E/I		
Qty in cc tur BP (14)					
55.04 ² @ 735.44/m ² — R					40449
(17/17) Road marking on P.C.C.					
Surface —			E/I		
Qty in cc tur BP (14)					
30.07 @ 824.29/m ² — R					24639
(18/18) Planting of Tree —					
—			E/I		

Qty in cc tur BP (14)					
27.50 MB @ 815 = 26 per m ² — R					22420
(19/19) Prolaying duct pipe					
—			E/I		
Qty in cc tur BP (12)					
20.00 MB @ 931.98 / MB — R					18640
				R	2700087
Add. GST + L.C @ 13% — R					35104
S. fee @ 10% — R					36584
				R	3087632
Less 25.26% Below — R					7799358
				R	2307697
Less Provisional payment — R					1464215

Continuation

R. 84348220

15/04/21
AE15/04/2021
AECJP
Rulli
22-11-2021